DATE

Oct. 9

Oct. 9
Qct. 11
QOct. 12

Oct. 17

Qct. 18
Oct. 21
Oct. 24
Oct. 25
Oct. 26

QOct. 27

SCHOOLS: The Head Coach shall be required to attend any sports rules clinics which are
sponsored by this Commission in his/her coaching assignment. Schools failing to have a
head coaching position filled at the time of the clinic will be required to have a school
representative present at the rules clinic. An individual can only represent one school unless
he/she is head coach at both schools. Ina 9-12 school, both the varsity and 9th grade coach
are required to attend. Failure to have a representative at one of the above clinics will result

2022-2023

WRESTLING RULES CLINICS

LOCATION

Interpreters’ Ciinic
WVSSAC

WVSSAC
Spring Mills H. S,
Frankfort H.S.

Woodrow Wilson H.S,
Beckley

George Washington H.S.

WVU Wrestling Pavilion
Wheeling Park H.S.
Robert C Byrd H.S.
Huntington H.S.

*WVSSAC Office

TIME

9:00a.m.

2:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6.00 p.m,

6:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
6.00 p.m,
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

*Make-up Clinic - $10.00 Fee

ina $50.00 fine.

6:00 p.m.

COORDINATOR

Wayne Ryan

Wayne Ryan
Mark Salfia
Jay Hesse

Andrew Pinnick

Jim Crawford
Kyle Bratke
Chris Daugherty
Eric Post

Bruce Senior

Wayne Ryan



