2022-2023 WRESTLING RULES CLINICS

DATE	LOCATION	TIME	COORDINATOR
Oct. 9	Interpreters' Clinic WVSSAC	9:00 a.m.	Wayne Ryan
Oct. 9	WVSSAC	2:00 p.m.	Wayne Ryan
Oct. 11	Spring Mills H.S.	6:00 p.m.	Mark Salfia
Oct. 12	Frankfort H.S.	6:00 p.m.	Jay Hesse
Oct. 17	Woodrow Wilson H.S. Beckley	6:00 p.m.	Andrew Pinnick
Oct. 18	George Washington H.S.	6:00 p.m.	Jim Crawford
Oct. 21	WVU Wrestling Pavilion	5:00 p.m.	Kyle Bratke
Oct. 24	Wheeling Park H.S.	6:00 p.m.	Chris Daugherty
Oct. 25	Robert C Byrd H.S.	6:00 p.m.	Eric Post
Oct. 26	Huntington H.S.	6:00 p.m.	Bruce Senior
Oct. 27	*WVSSAC Office *Make-up Clinic - \$10.00 Fee	6:00 p.m.	Wayne Ryan

SCHOOLS: The **Head Coach** shall be **required** to attend any sports rules clinics which are sponsored by this Commission in his/her coaching assignment. Schools failing to have a head coaching position filled at the time of the clinic will be required to have a school representative present at the rules clinic. An individual can only represent one school unless he/she is head coach at both schools. In a 9-12 school, both the varsity and 9th grade coach are required to attend. Failure to have a representative at one of the above clinics will result in a \$50.00 fine.